Shree)

Safari

91320 Coburg Industrial Way

Coburg, OR 97408

109713 Model Year 2005

Product Brand: SAFARI COACH
Interior Color: NU8NO5 - Nautica

40PRTS CHEETAH

Serial Number: 051719764043303 708552 V.I.N. 1RF55464551034650
Product Type: MPV / MHA (MH / AC)
Exterior Color: CH7CO5 - Shangri - La

Base Price:

$192,748.00

Chassis: ROADMASTER
Wood: A - Alder wood

STANDARD

EQUIPMENT

Roadmaster RR4R-Series Chassis
Caterpillar C7 350HP Turbo Diesel Engine
Allison 3000-MH 6 Speed World Transmission
Pac Exhaust Brake

4 Air Bags and 4 Shock Absorbers
Automatic Traction Control

Anti-Lock Braking System

Manual Hydraulic Leveling System

Tires: 275/70R/22.5

10,000 LB Hitch Receiver

Alumaframe Superstructure

Peaked Aluminum Roof

Smooth Gelcoat Fiberglass Sidewalls
Power Control Heated Exterior Mirrors
Roof Mounted Chrome Air Horns

Deluxe Full Body Paint

Polyethylene Storage Compartments
Power Stepwell Cover

Entry Step Storage

Color Rear Vision System w/Audio
AM/FM/CD Stereo System

CB Prep

Tilt / Telescopic Steering Wheel

Soft Touch Vinyl Pilot & Co-Pilot Seats
6-Way Power Pilot Seat

Audible Turn Signals

Multi Position Sunvisors

Adjustable Accelerator and Brake Pedals
Double Door Refrigerator

Spacesaver Convection Microwave
High Output Three Burner Cooktop
Washer/Dryer Prep

Vinyl Wrapped Cabinetry

Solid Wood Square Raised Panel Cabinet Doors

Ceramic Tile in Kitchen and Bath

Solid Surface Kitchen & Bath Countertops
Hardwood Dresser and Nightstand Tops
Round Hardwood Dinette Table

Two Dinette Chairs and Two Folding Chairs
Stainless Steel Kitchen Sink

Mini Blinds Throughout

Queen Bed

Digital Satellite System Prep

24" Flat Screen TV in Living Room

20" Flat Screen TV in Bedroom

50 AMP Power Distribution Center

Systems Control Center

8kW Diesel Generator on Manual Slide Tray
2000-Watt Inverter

Two Group 31 Chassis Batteries

Four 6V Deep Cycle Coach Batteries

Dual Zone 50M BTU Furnace w/Climate Control
Two Low Profile 13.5M BTU A/Cs

Attic Fan in Kitchen

10-Gallon Gas/Electric Water Heater

Pullout Kitchen Faucet

Separate Faucet for Filtered Water in Kitchen
No-Fuss Flush Holding Tank Rinsing System
China Toilet

Tinted Skylight in Bathroom

Flush Mount Tinted Dual Pane Windows

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

NUBNO5 NAUTICA INTERIOR
ALUMINUM WHEELS

DELUXE SUSPENSION PACKAGE
3M FILM FRONT MASK

CHROME PWR HEAT REMOTE MIRRORS

REAR LADDER

FULL LENGTH MUD FLAP

CO-PILOT SEAT W/POWER FOOTREST
ULTRALEATHER PILOT & CO-PILOT
POWER SUNVISORS

PULL DOWN SUNSHADES

12CF 4 DR REFRIGERATOR W/ICEMA
COMBINATION WASHER/DRYER

HOME THEATER W/ DVD/VCR

OPT ENTRY FLOOR-MATCH KITCHEN

490.00
2,100.00
630.00
1,330.00

455.00

140.00
735.00
805.00
588.00
525.00
252.00
2,100.00
1,400.00

1,330.00

350.00

RAISED PANEL REFER DOORS

D/N SHADES THRU-OUT/BLK-OUT BR
ALDER HARDWOOD CABINETRY
ROADSIDE FURNITURE - FAB HIDE-A-BED
W/AIR MATTRESS

CURBSIDE FURNITURE - ULTRALEATHER
EURO RECLINER

BOOTH DINETTE

ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
POWER CORD REEL

POWER WATER HOSE REEL

RV SANI-CON DRAINAGE SYSTEM 1
AUTOMATIC WINTERIZATION SYSTEM
ECLIPSE AUTO PATIO AWNING

LIVING VENT - 13.5 DUCTED A/C W/ HEAT
PUMP

BEDROOM VENT - 13.5 DUCTED A/C W/
HEAT PUMP

0

Options Total:
Subtotal:

140.00
350.00
980.00
1,050.00

1,470.00

0.00
315.00
1,680.00
462.00
616.00
497.00
1,085.00
371.00

371.00

0.00

$22,617.00

$215,365.00

SPECIAL DISCOUNTS

SPECIAL FACTORY REBATE

-2,000.00

Special Discounts Total: ($2,000.00)

OPTIONAL ITEMS MAY REPLACE CERTAIN STANDARD ITEMS - SEE DEALER FOR DETAILS

Delivery Charge:

635.00

Ship To: GREAT AMERICAN RV CENTER, INC.

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price Total:

$214,000.00




