٢	$\sum_{i=1}^{n}$	え
-1:		il.

Safari

109713Model Year 2005Serial Number:051719764043303708552Product Brand:SAFARI COACHInterior Color:NU8N05 - Nautica

40PRTS CHEETAH V.I.N. 1RF55464551034650 Product Type: MPV / MHA (MH / AC) Exterior Color: CH7C05 - Shangri - La

Chassis: ROADMASTER Wood: A - Alder wood

Base Price: \$192,748.00

Interior Color: NU8N05 - Nautica	Exterior Color: CH7C05 - Shangri - La Wood: A	- Alder wood	
	STANDARD EQUIPMENT		
Roadmaster RR4R-Series Chassis	Spacesaver Convection Microwave		
Caterpillar C7 350HP Turbo Diesel Engine	High Output Three Burner Cooktop		
Allison 3000-MH 6 Speed World Transmission	Washer/Dryer Prep		
Pac Exhaust Brake	Vinyl Wrapped Cabinetry		
4 Air Bags and 4 Shock Absorbers	Solid Wood Square Raised Panel Cabinet D	oors	
Automatic Traction Control	Ceramic Tile in Kitchen and Bath		
Anti-Lock Braking System	Solid Surface Kitchen & Bath Countertops		
Manual Hydraulic Leveling System	Hardwood Dresser and Nightstand Tops		
Tires: 275/70R/22.5	Round Hardwood Dinette Table		
10,000 LB Hitch Receiver	Two Dinette Chairs and Two Folding Chairs		
Alumaframe Superstructure	Stainless Steel Kitchen Sink		
Peaked Aluminum Roof	Mini Blinds Throughout		
Smooth Gelcoat Fiberglass Sidewalls	Queen Bed		
Power Control Heated Exterior Mirrors	Digital Satellite System Prep		
Roof Mounted Chrome Air Horns	24" Flat Screen TV in Living Room		
Deluxe Full Body Paint	20" Flat Screen TV in Bedroom		
Polyethylene Storage Compartments	50 AMP Power Distribution Center		
Power Stepwell Cover	Systems Control Center		
Entry Step Storage	8kW Diesel Generator on Manual Slide Tray	/	
Color Rear Vision System w/Audio	2000-Watt Inverter		
AM/FM/CD Stereo System	Two Group 31 Chassis Batteries		
CB Prep	Four 6V Deep Cycle Coach Batteries		
Tilt / Telescopic Steering Wheel	Dual Zone 50M BTU Furnace w/Climate Co	ntrol	
Soft Touch Vinyl Pilot & Co-Pilot Seats	Two Low Profile 13.5M BTU A/Cs		
6-Way Power Pilot Seat	Attic Fan in Kitchen		
Audible Turn Signals	10-Gallon Gas/Electric Water Heater		
Multi Position Sunvisors	Pullout Kitchen Faucet		
Adjustable Accelerator and Brake Pedals	Separate Faucet for Filtered Water in Kitche	en	
Double Door Refrigerator	No-Fuss Flush Holding Tank Rinsing Syster		
2 cable 2 col Honigerator	China Toilet		
	Tinted Skylight in Bathroom		
	Flush Mount Tinted Dual Pane Windows		
	OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT		
		1 10 00	
NU8N05 NAUTICA INTERIOR	490.00 RAISED PANEL REFER DOORS	140.00	
ALUMINUM WHEELS	2,100.00 D/N SHADES THRU-OUT/BLK-OUT BR	350.00	
DELUXE SUSPENSION PACKAGE	630.00 ALDER HARDWOOD CABINETRY	980.00	
3M FILM FRONT MASK	1,330.00 ROADSIDE FURNITURE - FAB HIDE-A-B	BED 1,050.00	
		FD 1 170 0 /	
CHROME PWR HEAT REMOTE MIRRORS	455.00 CURBSIDE FURNITURE - ULTRALEATH	ER 1,470.00	
	EURO RECLINER		
REAR LADDER	140.00 BOOTH DINETTE	0.00	
FULL LENGTH MUD FLAP	735.00 ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	315.00	
CO-PILOT SEAT W/POWER FOOTREST	805.00 POWER CORD REEL	1,680.00	
ULTRALEATHER PILOT & CO-PILOT	588.00 POWER WATER HOSE REEL	462.00	
POWER SUNVISORS	525.00 RV SANI-CON DRAINAGE SYSTEM 1	616.00	
PULL DOWN SUNSHADES	252.00 AUTOMATIC WINTERIZATION SYSTEM	497.00	
12CF 4 DR REFRIGERATOR W/ICEMA	2,100.00 ECLIPSE AUTO PATIO AWNING	1,085.00	
COMBINATION WASHER/DRYER	1,400.00 LIVING VENT - 13.5 DUCTED A/C W/ HE	AT 371.00	
	PUMP		
HOME THEATER W/ DVD/VCR	1,330.00 BEDROOM VENT - 13.5 DUCTED A/C W	/ 371.00	
	HEAT PUMP		
OPT ENTRY FLOOR-MATCH KITCHEN	350.00 0	0.00	
	Options To	tal: \$22,617.00	
	Subto		
	SPECIAL DISCOUNTS		
SPECIAL FACTORY REBATE	-2,000.00		
Special Discounts Total: (\$2,000.00)			
OPTIONAL ITEMS MAY REPLACE CERTAIN STAN			
r	Delivery Cha	irge: 635.00	
Ship To: GREAT AMERICAN RV CENTER, INC.	Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price Total:	\$214,000.00	
		Ψ <u></u> 1 4 ,000.00	